Lo
w
 V
o
lta
g
e fix

8"
System
Ordering Code:
CA4
4"
Cable
CA6
6"
Cable
TR4
4"
Twin Rail
TR6
6"
Twin Rail
BTC
Basis
Ceiling
LT
Liana
NS
No System
Connector
CDM2
Compatible Accessories:  Acrylic Diffusers
Bottom only: 996-B-CDM
Top and Bottom: 996-CDM
IMT
Iced Mint
CPR
Copper
RED
Red
Compatible Accessories:  Acrylic Diffusers
Bottom only: 996-B-CDT
Top and Bottom: 996-CDT